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Resultat Gruppe

Rang  Einzelresuiltat

674
145
138
135
130
126
647
136
134
133
125
119
639
134
132
131
130
112
638
135
134
132
130
107

Gruppe / Schiitzen

Kerns 01

Egger Josef
Wagner Josef
Réthlin Thomas
Britschgi Patrick
von Rotz Hanspeter
Melchtal Wiederfeld
Steiner Markus
Amrhein Peter
Blatter Heidi

Michel Hans-Peter
Durrer Herbert
Engelberg 01
Schleiss Paul
Schleiss Katherina
Infanger Beat
Rawyler Hubert
Keiser Alexander
Kagiswil 01

Halter Daniel
Kathriner Hansruedi
Kiser Severin

Kiser Samuel

Kiser Martin

Feld D

Durchschitt

134.80

129.40

127.80

127.60
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Gruppenrangliste Feld D 300m

Sektion /

Tiefschuss Jahrgang Watfe

Kerns Kerns Schiitzengesellschaft Kerns-Alpnach
1963 Stgw 57-03

1991 Stgw 90

1983 Stgw 90

1981 Stgw 90

1944 Stgw 90

Melchtal Melchtal Schiitzengesellschaft

N
woool

4 1967 Stgw 90
5 1982 Stgw 57-03
3 1972 Stgw 57-03
2 1959 Stgw 90
2 1961 Stgw 90
Engelberg Engelberg Schiitzengesellschaft
4 1960 Stgw 90
4 1962 Stgw 57-03
3 1990 Stgw 90
4 1960 Stgw 90
0 1978 Stgw 90

Kagiswil Kagiswil Schiitzengesellschaft
1982 Stgw 90
1959 Stgw 57-03
2003 Stgw 90
2000 Stgw 90
1962 Karabiner
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